

Active South CONSENT FOR

By completing this form, you are consenting for your child/children to take part in activities organised by South Derbyshire District Council.

Please be aware that we may take photos which are used for promotional material. Photo consent YES \(\sqrt{NO} \sqrt{(please tick)} \)		
PARTICIPANT INFORMATION		
Childs Name:	Date of Birth:	Age:
Medical information / medication:		
Childs Name:	Date of Birth:	Age:
Medical information / medication:		
Childs Name:	Date of Birth:	Age:
Medical information / medication:		
EMERGENCY CONTACT INFORMATION		
Name:	Relationship:	
Address:		
	Postcode:	
Emergency Contact 1:		
Emergency Contact 2:		<u> </u>
JOIN OUR MAIL LIST		0

JUIN OUR MAIL LIST

To receive the latest news & updates about activities and events organised by South Derbyshire District Council, please add the following information:

Email address: Mobile Number:

Privacy Statement: The information requested on this form is required in accordance with our legitimate interest in order to provide the service. All personal information provided to South Derbyshire District Council will be held and treated in confidence in accordance with the Data Protection Act 2018. Our full Privacy Statement can be found on our website or a copy can be provided to you by a member of staff.

The Formalities: All of the activities are run by qualified, disclosure and barring service checked (DBS) approved staff.

Public Liability Insurance: South Derbyshire District Council may be liable for any injury, loss or damage which is caused by its own negligence or that of any employees or approved voluntary support in the course of their duty. The Council does not insure participants against personal loss or injury, which is not caused by its own negligence or the neglect of its employees or approved voluntary support in the course of their duty. The Council does not provide insurance cover for the property of young people who are attending any of the courses or activities arranged by the council. It is advised that you have insurance in place and you should check the position with your broker or insurer. The council recommends that young people do not bring valuables or items of sentimental value, when attending activities and events organised by the council.

Signatures

I give consent for my child / children to take part in activities provided by South Derbyshire District Council. I confirm that all of the information supplied is correct.

Signature of Parent/ Guardian:	Date:
Print Name:	





